Cleveland Motion Controls
Performance Benefits
Cleveland Motion Controls specializes
in the design of high performance
brushless servo motors that provide
efficiency, flexibility of application, and
a longand trouble-free service life. Our
TORQUEMASTER® BMR 2000 series is

www.cmccontrols.com Copyright 2008   Cleveland Motion Controls, Inc.BMR2000-DS_102408
BMR ORDERING INFORMATION – (For Standard Options)
BMR  2  006   T  HA  0 0 P  A A 000
FRAME SIZE
2 = 2.28" Dia.
STALL TORQUE
005 = 5 lb-in
010 = 10 lb-in
WINDINGS
T = 10 V/Krpm
A = 20 V/Krpm
B = 30 V/Krpm
 COMMUTATION/FEEDBACK (see note 3)
HA = Hall Sensor only
MO = Enc. Mtg. Provisions
RA = Resolver size 15
SR = Special Resolver
 Commutating  Line  Modular
 Encoders  Count   Encoders*
 CC  =  500  Please
 CD  =  1000
 CE  =  1024 Consult
 CF  =  2500
 SC  =  Special  Factory
BRAKE (Internal) (see note 4)
0 = None
B = 24 VDC Coil
ENGINEERING
MODIFICATIONS
SEALING
0 = None
A = per IP65 w/o shaft seal
B = per IP65 w/shaft seal
MOUNTING (see note 1)
A = NEMA 23 Flange with 0.375"
 Dia. x 0.77" long shaft w/flat (standard)
C = “C” Face with 0.375" Dia. x 0.77"
 long shaft
D = NEMA 23 Flange with 0.250" Dia.
 x 0.81" long shaft (Gear Box Mtg.)
E =  NEMA 23 Flange with 0.250" Dia.
 x 0.77" long shaft w/flat
M = Metric IEC72 Flange w/M8J6 shaft
S =  Special Flange and shaft
TERMINATIONS
C = Connector MS3112E14-19P
H = Heyco seal-tite w/1.5 ft shielded cable
P = Pipe Tap (NPT) w/1.5 ft shielded cable
MATING CONNECTORS (see note 2)
0 = None
A = Straight
B = Rt. Angle
S = Special
EXAMPLE:  BMR 2 005 T CD 0 0 C A A 000
MODEL/FRAME ENGINEERING MODIFICATIONS
5 LB-IN STALL TORQUE SEALING
WINDING MOUNTING FEATURES
COMMUTATION TERMINATIONS
BRAKE MATING CONNECTORS
TERMINATION CHART
FEEDBACK OPTIONS
(B STANDARD)  MS3112E-14-19P
PIN Com. Encoder Resolver Hall (Note 1)
A Brake+ Brake+ Brake+
B Brake- Brake- Brake-
C – S2 (Sine+) –
D – S4 (Sine-) –
E Encoder A – –
F Encoder A – –
G Hall U S1 (Cosine+) H1
H Hall V S3 (Cosine-) H2
J Hall W – H3